
COMPETITION INJECTION 2 STROKE OIL
Synthetic 2-stroke Oil specially formulated for Injections Systems

Description Racing 2 Syntex is a hi-tech 2-stroke injector lubricant for pre-mix and injection systems. 
Contains synthetic base oils and is an extremely thin substance.
Provides optimum performances and keeps the engine clean.
Prevents carbon deposition and other degradations.
For high power engines.

Quality level API
ISO

TC
L-EGD
        

JASO
JASO

FC
FD

Available in Cartons of 24x1 L, 12x2 L and 6x5 L.
Barrels of 30, 60 and 208 L.

Application For high-speed 2-stroke engines.
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Typical properties

Average oil analysis without engagement

Density 15°C
Viscosity cst  40°C
Viscosity cst  100°C 
Viscosity index
B.N.(HCLO4-methode)
Pourpoint °C
Flashpoint COC °C

0.877
79.3
11.4
135
1.1
190°C-240°C
61
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