











COMPETITION INJECTION 2 STROKE OIL

Synthetic 2-stroke Oil specially formulated for Injections Systems

Description	Racing 2 Syntex is a hi-tech 2-stroke injector lubricant for pre-mix and injection systems. Contains synthetic base oils and is an extremely thin substance. Provides optimum performances and keeps the engine clean. Prevents carbon deposition and other degradations. For high power engines.			
Quality level	API TC ISO L-EGD		JASO JASO	FC FD
Available in	Cartons of 24x1 L, 12x2 L and 6x5 L. Barrels of 30, 60 and 208 L.			
Application	For high-speed 2-stroke engines.			
Photo				
Typical properties	Density 15°C Viscosity cst 40°C Viscosity cst 100°C Viscosity index B.N.(HCLO4-methode) Pourpoint °C Flashpoint COC °C	0.877 79.3 11.4 135 1.1 190°C-240°C 61		

Average oil analysis without engagement



DENICOL MOTOR OILS N.V. © Kromstraat 54 © 2520 Ranst (Antwerp-Belgium) TEL +32 (0)3.485.81.91. - +32.(0)3.485.81.92. © FAX +32 (0)3.485.81.93. URL http://www.denicol.com © EMAIL denicol@denicol.com